Led
Lighting
Energy
P R O D U C T  G U I D E
the future.lighting for
3
The Facts
Lighting Design

bestselling products from Zapt. With its countless number
of install applications, optics, accessories and ability
to be customised on request it has become the new
benchmark in heavy industry for industrial lighting.
We have designed a new floodlight bracket that now
incorporates a primary and secondary securing system,
so you can angle the Skydome at any degree of tilt
without concern of it moving in harsh conditions.
High bay  |   Low bay  |  Floodlight
S K Y D O M E
1 9
S K Y D O M E  1 2 0 W S K Y D O M E  1 2 0 W
Model Part Number Lumens Power Warranty
Skydome 120W, 120 degree
Antiglare Sandblasted Dome
ZAPT-HB-120-ND-120-H  18,500 Lm 120W 8 Yrs
Skydome 120W, 120 degree
Bulletproof
ZAPT-HB-120-ND-TUFF  18,500 Lm 120W 8 Yrs
Skydome 120W, 80 degree ZAPT-HB-120-ND-80-H  18,500 Lm 120W 8 Yrs
Skydome 120W, 46 degree ZAPT-HB-120-ND-46-H  18,500 Lm 120W 8 Yrs
Skydome Wall Bracket ZAPT-HB-WB – - 8 Yrs
Skydome input cable armour
black, @ 1m, includes fittings
to suit M20 female

Mounting Heights >12m
Temperature -30 + 60c
Ordering InformationTechnical Specifications
Illuminance Distribution
4 6  D E G R E E 8 0  D E G R E E
1 2 0  D E G R E E
1 8 5 M M  H E I G H T
4 0 0 M M  D I A M E T E R
WA L L  B R A C K E T
C A B L E  A R M O U R
2 1
S K Y D O M E  2 0 0 W S K Y D O M E  2 0 0 W
Model Part Number Lumens Power Warranty
Skydome 200W, 120 degree
Anti-glare
ZAPT-HB-200-ND-120-H 28,000Lm 200W 8 Yrs
Skydome 200W, 120 degree
Bulletproof
ZAPT-HB-200-ND-TUFF 28,000Lm 200W 8 Yrs
Skydome 200W, 80  degree ZAPT-HB-200-ND-80-H 28,000Lm 200W 8 Yrs
Skydome 200W, 46 degree ZAPT-HB-200-ND-46-H 28,000Lm 200W 8 Yrs
Skydome Wall Bracket Z A P T- H B - WB – - 8 Yrs
Skydome input cable armour
black, @ 1m, includes fittings
to suit M20 female

Overall the SkyLinear was designed as the perfect product to
replace your existing fluorescent and HPS fixtures onsite
without the need for large change to the cabling infrastructure.
General Area  |  Task Lighting
2 9
Model Part Number Lumens Power Warranty
Skylinear
30W, 90 degree
Z A P T- SL-30-ND-90-SM 5,000Lm 30W 8 Yrs
Skylinear
30W, 140 degree
Z A P T- SL-30-ND-140-SM 5,000Lm 30W 8 Yrs
Skylinear
30W, 90 degree
Emergency Fitting 2 Hours
ZAPT-SL-30-EM-90-SM 5,000Lm 30W/ 3W
(in emergency) 5 Yrs
Skylinear
50W, 90 degree
ZAPT-SL-50-ND-90-SM 7,000Lm 50W 8 Yrs
Skylinear
50W, 140 degree
Z A P T- SL-50-ND-140-SM 7,000Lm 50W 8 Yrs
Adjustable floodlight bracket

angle with a low install height of 3m.
S K Y S T R E A M
3 5
The Skystream
30 — 48W
Our Skystream fixture was designed for two main purposes, to
reduce fixtures within the length of a conveyor/walkway and
half the power demand of the existing installs. With its unique
design and slimline appeal, the Skystream can be installed in the
harshest conditions without being compromised in performance.
Conveyor Light  |  Walkways
S K Y S T R E A M
3 7
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  |  S K Y S T R E A M O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N  |  S K Y S T R E A M
Model Part Number Lumens Power Warranty
Skystream 48W ZAPT-SS-48-ND-150-PM 6,500Lm 48W 8 Yrs
Skystream 48W
Emergency 2 Hours
ZAPT-SS-48-EM-150-PM 6,500Lm 48W/ 3W
(in emergency) 5 Yrs
SkyStream 30W, (Eyewash) ZAPT-SS-30-ND-90-PM 5,000Lm 30W
(in emergency) 8 Yrs
SkyStream 30W, (Eyewash)
Emergency 2 Hours
ZAPT-SS-30-EM-90-PM 5,000Lm 30W/ 3W
(in emergency) 5 Yrs
Skystream Pole Mount
suits 40mm OD pole,
Hot Dipped Galvanised